
PUAN T.SAYI T.EL G.ORT EYS1 EYS2 EYO PUAN T.SAYI T.EL G.ORT EYS1 EYS2 EYO PUAN T.SAYI T.EL G.ORT EYS1 EYS2 EYO

1 SEYMEN ÖZBAŞ 480 270 194 1,3918 13 9 2,0000 240 120 87 1,3793 9 5 1,8750 240 150 107 1,4019 13 6 2,0000
2 SELAHATTİN ÖZKUL 240 263 273 0,9634 8 7 1,4286 162 158 155 1,0194 7 5 1,4286 78 105 118 0,8898 8 5 1,2000
3 ATABERK ÇERKEZ 228 247 222 1,1126 7 7 1,8750 114 136 118 1,1525 7 5 1,4286 114 111 104 1,0673 7 5 1,8750
4 MUSTAFA OĞUZ CEYLAN 228 229 256 0,8945 7 7 2,1429 114 141 151 0,9338 7 5 2,1429 114 88 105 0,8381 7 5 1,1200
5 SAMED AYGÜN 156 215 250 0,8600 6 6 1,1538 78 115 127 0,9055 6 6 1,0714 78 100 123 0,8130 4 4 1,1538
6 MUHAMMED EMİN ATABEY 156 195 270 0,7222 8 5 0,9091 78 84 128 0,6563 4 4 0,8824 78 111 142 0,7817 8 5 0,9091
7 BERTU KÜCÜKZOROGLU 126 134 228 0,5877 4 4 0,7941 48 39 64 0,6094 4 3 0,7059 78 95 164 0,5793 4 3 0,7941
8 KAĞAN DEMİR 96 127 225 0,5644 5 4 0,8077 48 80 154 0,5195 4 3 0,6970 48 47 71 0,6620 5 4 0,8077
9 KIVANÇ BURKAN YILDIRIM 78 100 116 0,8621 5 5 1,1538 78 100 116 0,8621 5 5 1,1538

10 CENK BARTU ŞENGÜL 78 59 115 0,5130 6 3 0,5769 78 59 115 0,5130 6 3 0,5769
11 OKAN YÜKSEL 48 40 65 0,6154 4 3 0,7941 48 40 65 0,6154 4 3 0,7941
12 MUSTAFA YILDIRIM 48 19 40 0,4750 3 2 0,5385 48 19 40 0,4750 3 2 0,5385
13 CAN AŞIROĞLU 48 17 43 0,3953 3 3 0,3953 48 17 43 0 3 3 0
14 SAMET BAŞARAN 48 25 73 0,3425 5 3 0,3778 48 25 73 0,3425 5 3 0,3778
15 DUHAN KUNT 48 15 73 0,2055 2 2 0,2222 48 15 73 0,2055 2 2 0,2222
16 MURATCAN ATA 48 13 84 0,1548 3 1 0,1556 48 13 84 0,1548 3 1 0,1556

SIRA SPORCU PUAN T.SAYI T.EL G.ORT EYS1 EYS2 EYO
1 SEYMEN ÖZBAŞ 240 120 87 1,3793 9 5 1,8750
2 SELAHATTİN ÖZKUL 162 158 155 1,0194 7 5 1,4286
3 ATABERK ÇERKEZ 114 136 118 1,1525 7 5 1,4286
4 MUSTAFA OĞUZ CEYLAN 114 141 151 0,9338 7 5 2,1429
5 KIVANÇ BURKAN YILDIRIM 78 100 116 0,8621 5 5 1,1538
6 MUHAMMED EMİN ATABEY 78 84 128 0,6563 4 4 0,8824
7 SAMED AYGÜN 78 115 127 0,9055 6 6 1,0714
8 CENK BARTU ŞENGÜL 78 59 115 0,5130 6 3 0,5769
9 KAĞAN DEMİR 48 80 154 0,5195 4 3 0,6970

10 BERTU KÜCÜKZOROGLU 48 39 64 0,6094 4 3 0,7059
11 SAMET BAŞARAN 48 25 73 0,3425 5 3 0,3778
12 DUHAN KUNT 48 15 73 0,2055 2 2 0,2222
13 MURATCAN ATA 48 13 84 0,1548 3 1 0,1556
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